
DATES FOR PARENTS 

SUMMER 2024 

   
Monday 8th April   
Tuesday 9th April   
Wednesday 10th April   
Thursday 11th April Photographs – class 

Maths Booster lesson Y6 
3:30am - 4:15pm 

 

Friday 12th April C8 Swimming  
Saturday 13th April Sacramental children at the 

parish centre 10:30am -
11:30am 

 

   
Week beg 15th April   

   
Monday 15th April   
Tuesday 16th April   
Wednesday 17th April Maths Booster lesson Y6 

3:30pm - 4:15pm 
 

Thursday 18th April   
Friday 19th April Class 8 Swimming  
   
Week beg 22nd April Eco Week  

   
Monday 22nd April   
Tuesday 23rd April   
Wednesday 24th April Class 2 Parents’ Evening 

3:30pm - 6:30pm 
Laudato Group to visit 
Wardley Hall 2:30pm – 
5.00pm  

 

Thursday 25th April Maths Booster lesson Y6 
3:30-4:15pm 

 

Friday 26th April Class 6 Assembly 9:15am 
Class 8 Swimming 

 

   
Week beg 29th April   

   
Monday 29th April   
Tuesday 30th April   
Wednesday 1st May Phonics meeting for Year 1 

Parents  3.00pm  
 

Thursday 2nd May Maths Booster lesson Y6 
3:30pm - 4:15pm 

 

Friday 3rd May Class 5 Assembly 9:15am  
 Class 8 Swimming  



DATES FOR PARENTS 

SUMMER 2024 

Week beg 6th May   
   

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY  
Tuesday 7th May   
Wednesday  8th May   
Thursday 9th May Ascension Mass 11am 

Reception trip Z Arts. 
Maths Booster lesson Y6 
3:30pm - 4:15pm 

 

Friday 10th May Class 1 Assembly 9:15am  
Class 8 Swimming 

 

Saturday 11th May Sacramental children at the 
parish centre 10:30am -
11:30am 

 

Sunday 12th May Mass with Sacramental 
children doing prayers and 
offertory 9:30am Church 

 

   
Week beg 13th May KS2 SATS  

   
Monday 13th May   
Tuesday 14th May Y2 Trip to Bewilderwood  
Wednesday 15th May   
Thursday 16th May Y1 Trip to Blackpool Zoo 

Dinosaur Theme Dinner Day 
 

Friday 17th May Class 2 Assembly 9:15am  
Class 8 Swimming 

 

   
Week beg 20th May   

   
Monday 20th May   
Tuesday 21st May   
Wednesday 22nd May   
Thursday 23rd May Y6 Thurstaston Fun Day  
Friday 24th May Class 8 Swimming 

Break Up 3.30pm 
 

   
 HALF TERM  
   
   
Week beg 10th June   

   
Monday 10th June INSET – School Closed  
Tuesday 11th June INSET – School Cosed  
Wednesday  12th June Fathers’ Day Shop  



DATES FOR PARENTS 

SUMMER 2024 

Thursday 13th June Euro 24 Theme Dinner Day  
Friday 14th June Class 8 Swimming  
Sunday 16th June Fathers’ Day  
   
Week beg 17th June   

   
Monday 17th June   
Tuesday 18th June   
Wednesday 19th June   
Thursday 20th June   
Friday 21st June Class 8 Swimming  
   
Week beg 24th June   

   
Monday 24th June   
Tuesday 25th June New Parents meeting – 

Nursery and Reception 
9:30am 

 

Wednesday 26th June   
Thursday 27th June Reception 1 & Reception 2 

Assembly 9:15am 
 

Friday 28th June Class 8 Swimming  
   
Week beg 1st July   

   
Monday 1st July   
Tuesday 2nd July   
Wednesday 3rd July BTH Open evening 5:30pm  
Thursday 4th July Nursery Graduation 9.30am 

BTH & Stretford Grammar 
Transition day 

 

Friday 5th July Class 8 Swimming  
   
Week beg 8th July   

   
Monday 8th July Y6 Anderton centre 

residential  
 

Tuesday 9th July   
Wednesday 10th July Y6 Back from the residential  
Thursday 11th July   
Friday 12th July Leavers’ Assembly 

End of Year Family BBQ 
Class 8 Swimming (last one) 

 

   
Week beg 15th July   



DATES FOR PARENTS 

SUMMER 2024 

   
Monday 15th July  Leavers’ Mass 1.30pm and 

Parents’ Afternoon Tea 
 

Tuesday 16th July New class afternoon  
Wednesday 17th July   
Thursday 18th July Break up 1:30pm  
   

 

Please note these dates are subject to change 

 

 

 


